N

AMBASSADOR
CRUISE

HALONG BAY ¢« VIETNAM

HOUSE WINE - SIGNATURE WINE

CHATEAU LA BRULERIE ROUGE
© (Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon)
Bordeaux Superieux, France

Rich, round pleasant aromas, this wine reflects an intelligent blend of the
vines of Grand Verdus. It is intense with the fragrance of red fruits, exotic
spices and liquorice... instantly pleasurable.

WINE BY GLASS

CONCHA Y TORO, CASA SUBERCASEAUX
(Sauvignon Blanc) Central Valley, Chile

DE BORTOLI, THE ACCOMPLICE

(Chardonnay) Riverina, Australia

WHITE WINES

RED WINES

CONCHA Y TORO, CASA SUBERCASEAUX
(Cabernet Sauvignon) Central Valley, Chile

DE BORTOLI, THE ACCOMPLICE

(Shiraz) Riverina, Australia

0~
220,000

0~
220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

- B

950,000

- B

950,000

950,000

950,000

950,000

CHAMPAGNE ¢ SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER, NOCTURNE "CITY LIGHTS"

(Pinot Noir / Pinot Meunier / Chardonnay), France

SPARKLING WINES
MONTPARNASSE

(Chardonnay) Vin Mousseux Brut Sparkling, Vin de France

DEA DEL MARE
(Glera) Vino Spumante Extra Dry, Prosecco DOP, Italy

DE BORTOLI, DB FAMILY SELECTION, BRUT CUVEE

(Chardonnay / Pinot Noir) Riverina, Australia

ROSE WINE

MOULIN DE GASSAC, FIGARO ROSE
(Carignan / Grenache / Syrah), IGP Pays d'Herault, France

—g )

3,750,000

850,000

950,000

1,250,000

- B

950,000

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax



WHITE WINE

(Chenin Blanc) Western Cape, South Africa

LOUIS PINEL
(Sauvignon Blanc) IGP d'Oc, France

MAISON CASTEL

(Sauvignon Blanc) Bordeaux, France

PURATO
(Catarratto / Pinot Grigio) "Organic", IGT Terre Sicilia, Italy

BODEGA ARGENTO, ESTATE BOTTLED

(Chardonnay) Mendoza, Argentina

CONCHA Y TORO, CASILLERO DEL DIABLO RESERVA
(Chardonnay) Casablanca Valley, Chile

D'ARENBERG, THE STUMP JUMP

(Riesling / Sauvignon Blanc / Marsanne) McLaren Vale, Australia

DE BORTOLI, DB WINEMAKER SELECTION

(Sauvignon Blanc) Riverina, Australia

LOCATOUR
(Chardonnay) California, USA

VILLA MARIA, PRIVATE BIN
(Chardonnay) East Coast, New Zealand

TRIMBACH

(Gewurztraminer) Alsace, France

DOMAINE LAROCHE, "LES CHANOINES"

(Chardonnay) Chablis, France
OBIKWA

(Pinotage) Western Cape, South Africa

LOUIS PINEL
(Cabernet Sauvignon) IGP d'Oc, France

MAISON CASTEL

(Merlot) Bordeaux, France

PURATO
(Nero d'Avola) "Organic", DOC Sicilia, Italy

BODEGA ARGENTO, ESTATE BOTTLED
(Malbec) Mendoza, Argentina

CONCHA Y TORO, CASILLERO DEL DIABLO RESERVA
(Carmenere) Rapel Valley, Chile

D'ARENBERG, THE STUMP JUMP

(Grenache / Shiraz / Mourvedre) McLaren Vale, Australia

DE BORTOLI, DB WINEMAKER SELECTION

(Cabernet Sauvignon) Heathcote, Australia

LOCATOUR
(Cabernet Sauvignon) California, USA

VILLA MARIA, PRIVATE BIN

(Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Malbec) Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

GUIGAL, COTES DU RHONE

(Grenache / Shiraz / Mourvedre), Rhone Valley, France

SUSANA BALBO, SIGNATURE
(Malbec) San Carlos, Uco Valley, Argentina

CHATEAU CLARKE, BARON EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD

(Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon), Listrac en Medoc, France

CHATEAU MONT REDON

(Grenache / Shiraz / Mourvedre & Blends) Chateauneuf du Pape, France
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All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax



MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
CAMPARI BITTER

RICARD

HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP

DRINK LIST

APERITIFS

DIGESTIFS

CHATEAU DU BREUIL, FINE CALVADOS

ALEXANDER GRAPPA

NOVAL TAWNY PORT, PORTUGAL

VODKA

BELVEDERE LUXURY VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA
STOLICHNAYA VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB RESERVA DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
APPLETON JAMAICA WHITE

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY GIN
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN

LONDON HILL GIN

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL

TEQUILA

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
BALLANTINES 17 YEARS OLD
BALLANTINES 12 YEARS OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD

J&B RARE

0~

110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000

470,000
470,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
170,000

190,000
120,000
110,000
110,000

110,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
100,000

120,000
110,000
100,000

110,000

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

220,000
170,000
130,000
100,000
220,000
160,000
220,000
160,000
100,000
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1,650,000
1,650,000
1,650,000
1,400,000
1,400,000

5,650,000
5,650,000
2,400,000
2,400,000
2,400,000
2,400,000
1,900,000

2,450,000
1,550,000
1,400,000
1,400,000

1,400,000
1,550,000
1,550,000
1,550,000
1,300,000

1,550,000
1,400,000
1,300,000

1,400,000

2,850,000
2,200,000
1,700,000
1,300,000
2,850,000
2,050,000
2,850,000
2,050,000
1,300,000

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax



SINGLE MALT WHISKY o~ - B
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD 320,000 3,850,000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD 160,000 1,900,000
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD 280,000 3,350,000
SINGLETON 18 YEARS OLD 320,000 5,000,000
SINGLETON 12 YEARS OLD 180,000 2,150,000
IRISH WHISKY
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY 100,000 1,300,000
BOURBON WHISKY
JIM BEAM 100,000 1,300,000
TENNESSEE WHISKY
JACK DANIEL'S 150,000 1,950,000
LIQUEURS
BAILEY'S 110,000 1,300,000
KAHLUA 110,000 1,300,000
COINTREAU 110,000 1,300,000
MALIBU 110,000 1,300,000
GRAND MARNIER 110,000 1,300,000
JAGERMEISTER 110,000 1,300,000
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS Y
7 WONDERS 160,000
HALONG BAY BREEZE 160,000
BOURBON LEMONADE 160,000
LADY LIPSTICK 160,000
COCKTAILS Y
APERITIF COCKTAILS 160,000
Americano, Negroni, Kir Royal
MARTINIS 160,000
Dry Martini, Perfect Martini, Dirty Martini, Espresso Martini
MARGARITAS 160,000
Classic Margarita, Blue Margarita, Frozen Margarita, Passion Fruit Margarita, Strawberry Margarita
MOJITOS 160,000
Classic Mojito, Passion Fruit Mojito, Strawberry Mojito, Jager Mojito
DAIQUIRIS 160,000
Daiquiry, Lemon Daiquiry, Mango Daiquiry, Pineapple Daiquiry
VODKA BASED 160,000
Blue Ocean, Black Russian, White Russian, Screwdriver
RUM BASED 160,000
Caipirinha, Mai Tai, Pina Colada, Cuba Libre
GIN BASED 160,000
Tom Collins, Singapore Sling
WHISKY BASED 160,000
Godfather, Rosemary, Tennessee, Whisky Daisy, Whisky Sour
LONG DRINKS Y
SHANDI 110,000
CAMPARI WITH SODA OR ORANGE 150,000
GIN & TONIC 150,000
MALIBU WITH COKE OR ORANGE 150,000
WHISKY WITH COKE 150,000
TEQUILA SUNRISE 150,000

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

150,000

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax



MOCKTAILS Y

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT 95,000
Pomegranate Syrup, Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Milk, Iced
FOUR SEASONS 95,000
Pineapple, Orange, Mango Syrup, Soda
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 95,000
Pomegranate, Lime, Sprite
SMOOTHIES ?
YOGURT COFFEE 95,000
LADY LIPSTICK 110,000
VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, MANGO OR BANANA MILKSHAKE 110,000
BEERS ®
333 BEER 60,000
SAI GON BEER 60,000
HANOI BEER 60,000
TIGER BEER 70,000
HEINEKEN BEER 80,000
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES ?\
LEMON JUICE 55,000
ORANGE, MANGO, WATERMELON 80,000
PINEAPPLE, CARROT, PASSION FRUIT 80,000
SOFT DRINKS W
COCA COLA 50,000
COKE ZERO 50,000
COCA COLA LIGHT 50,000
FANTA 50,000
SPRITE 50,000
TONIC WATER 50,000
SODA WATER 50,000
EVIAN DISTILLED WATER (750ML) 110,000
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER (750ML) 125,000
LAVIE MINERAL WATER (500ML) 65,000
HOT DRINKS >
VIETNAMESE COFFEE 40,000
BREWED COFFEE 40,000
ESPRESSO 40,000
HOT CHOCOLATE 40,000
FRESH MILK 40,000
VIETNAMESE TEA 40,000
ICED TEA INFUSED WITH GINGER AND LEMONGRASS 40,000
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 50,000
CAFE LATTE 50,000
CAFE MOCHA 50,000
CAPPUCCINO 50,000
TEAPOT 50,000

Vietnamese Tea, Lipton Tea, Chamomile, Darjeeling
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Oolong Tea

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax





